
100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Men

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Jaroslav Bohdal 5 100.000
km 08:57:35 62.97 10.04 km/h MK Kladno ČR

2. Tomáš Ulma 1 100.000
km 09:13:56 66.62 10.72 km/h ČR

3. Ananda-Lahari
Zuščin 2 100.000

km 10:16:50 60.72 9.63 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon
Team Sovensko

4. Ondřej Prokop 29 100.000
km 10:23:22 58.90 9.37 km/h Dromeus ČR

5. Jan Stoszek 32 100.000
km 11:18:19 55.93 8.91 km/h VZS Ostrava ČR

6. Filip Klepl 22 100.000
km 11:20:37 55.51 8.94 km/h KLESPOL Praha ČR

7. Miroslav Kostlivý 23 100.000
km 11:20:43 56.12 8.96 km/h TRAGED TEAM Praha ČR

8. Petr Solnička 7 100.000
km 11:50:03 53.12 8.53 km/h AC Česká Lípa ČR

DNF Evžen Ge 20 95.782 km 12:00:00 50.41 8.09 km/h SK Jizera ČR
DNF Josef Kožnar 25 93.791 km 12:00:00 49.36 7.92 km/h ČR
DNF Ondřej Fusek 18 92.519 km 12:00:00 48.69 7.75 km/h ČR
DNF Jan Kotouček 24 90.863 km 12:00:00 47.82 7.61 km/h TJ Svitavy ČR
DNF Vít Kurka 26 84.800 km 12:00:00 44.63 8.84 km/h TK Opava ČR
DNF Miroslav Osladil 38 79.100 km 12:00:00 41.63 9.79 km/h AC- Radíkov ČR
DNF Vilém Sklenák 31 69.600 km 12:00:00 36.63 9.58 km/h ČR
DNF Štefan Krč 10 66.724 km 12:00:00 35.12 5.62 km/h Klub letmých houbařů Krč SVK

Results of the Race
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100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M18-49

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Jaroslav Bohdal 5 100.000
km 08:57:35 62.97 10.04 km/h MK Kladno ČR

2. Tomáš Ulma 1 100.000
km 09:13:56 66.62 10.72 km/h ČR

3. Ananda-Lahari
Zuščin 2 100.000

km 10:16:50 60.72 9.63 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon
Team Sovensko

4. Jan Stoszek 32 100.000
km 11:18:19 55.93 8.91 km/h VZS Ostrava ČR

5. Filip Klepl 22 100.000
km 11:20:37 55.51 8.94 km/h KLESPOL Praha ČR

DNF Josef Kožnar 25 93.791 km 12:00:00 49.36 7.92 km/h ČR
DNF Ondřej Fusek 18 92.519 km 12:00:00 48.69 7.75 km/h ČR
DNF Jan Kotouček 24 90.863 km 12:00:00 47.82 7.61 km/h TJ Svitavy ČR
DNF Vít Kurka 26 84.800 km 12:00:00 44.63 8.84 km/h TK Opava ČR
DNF Vilém Sklenák 31 69.600 km 12:00:00 36.63 9.58 km/h ČR

Results of the Race
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100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M50-59

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Ondřej Prokop 29 100.000 km 10:23:22 58.90 9.37 km/h Dromeus ČR
2. Miroslav Kostlivý 23 100.000 km 11:20:43 56.12 8.96 km/h TRAGED TEAM Praha ČR
3. Petr Solnička 7 100.000 km 11:50:03 53.12 8.53 km/h AC Česká Lípa ČR

DNF Evžen Ge 20 95.782 km 12:00:00 50.41 8.09 km/h SK Jizera ČR
DNF Miroslav Osladil 38 79.100 km 12:00:00 41.63 9.79 km/h AC- Radíkov ČR

Results of the Race
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100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M60-69

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
DNF Štefan Krč 10 66.724 km 12:00:00 35.12 5.62 km/h Klub letmých houbařů Krč SVK

Results of the Race
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100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Women

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Michaela
Dimitriadu 37 100.000

km 09:59:25 52.63 10.01 km/h Želvička team ČR

2. Šárka Kolbová 12 100.000
km 10:23:20 59.35 9.53 km/h TK Opava ČR

DNF Lenka Bayerová 14 97.598 km 12:00:00 51.37 8.26 km/h TJ Sokol Unhoštˇ ČR

DNF Tirtha Voelckner 11 71.500 km 12:00:00 37.63 7.14 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon
Team Germany

Results of the Race
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100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
W18-49

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Michaela
Dimitriadu 37 100.000

km 09:59:25 52.63 10.01 km/h Želvička team ČR

2. Šárka Kolbová 12 100.000
km 10:23:20 59.35 9.53 km/h TK Opava ČR

DNF Lenka Bayerová 14 97.598 km 12:00:00 51.37 8.26 km/h TJ Sokol Unhoštˇ ČR

DNF Tirtha Voelckner 11 71.500 km 12:00:00 37.63 7.14 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon
Team Germany

Results of the Race
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Men

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Tomáš Ulma 1 126.579
km 12:00:00 66.62 10.72 km/h ČR

2. Jaroslav Bohdal 5 119.651
km 12:00:00 62.97 10.04 km/h MK Kladno ČR

3. Ananda-Lahari
Zuščin 2 115.374

km 12:00:00 60.72 9.63 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Sovensko

4. Ondřej Prokop 29 111.908
km 12:00:00 58.90 9.37 km/h Dromeus ČR

5. Miroslav
Kostlivý 23 106.624

km 12:00:00 56.12 8.96 km/h TRAGED TEAM Praha ČR

6. Jan Stoszek 32 106.266
km 12:00:00 55.93 8.91 km/h VZS Ostrava ČR

7. Wojciech
Agiejczyk 15 105.916

km 12:00:00 55.75 8.84 km/h AGH Kraków Poland

8. Filip Klepl 22 105.474
km 12:00:00 55.51 8.94 km/h KLESPOL Praha ČR

9. David Peschke 3 105.441
km 12:00:00 55.50 8.88 km/h SCMT Berlin Deutschland

10. Petr Solnička 7 100.924
km 12:00:00 53.12 8.53 km/h AC Česká Lípa ČR

11. Pavel Fusek 19 100.120
km 12:00:00 52.69 8.39 km/h ČR

12. Petr Kuchař 8 97.401
km 12:00:00 51.26 8.20 km/h Maratonklub Kladno ČR

13. Petr Kelin 21 95.827
km 12:00:00 50.44 8.10 km/h ČR

14. Evžen Ge 20 95.782
km 12:00:00 50.41 8.09 km/h SK Jizera ČR

15. Josef Kožnar 25 93.791
km 12:00:00 49.36 7.92 km/h ČR

16. Baladev Sárasz 36 93.063
km 12:00:00 48.98 7.81 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Slovensko

17. Ondřej Fusek 18 92.519
km 12:00:00 48.69 7.75 km/h ČR

18. Aleš Plíva 27 91.424
km 12:00:00 48.12 7.71 km/h SCMT ČR

19. Praguna
Vágner 35 90.961

km 12:00:00 47.87 7.60 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

20. Jan Kotouček 24 90.863
km 12:00:00 47.82 7.61 km/h TJ Svitavy ČR

21. Jan Trhoň 33 90.768
km 12:00:00 47.77 7.61 km/h Farnost Neratovice ČR

22. Pavel Semela 30 86.971
km 12:00:00 45.77 7.27 km/h Farnost Neratovice ČR

23. Vít Kurka 26 84.800
km 12:00:00 44.63 8.84 km/h TK Opava ČR

24. Miroslav Osladil 38 79.100
km 12:00:00 41.63 9.79 km/h AC- Radíkov ČR

25. Ludvík Szabó 9 73.424
km 12:00:00 38.64 6.12 km/h

Results of the Race
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Men

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

26. Vilém Sklenák 31 69.600
km 12:00:00 36.63 9.58 km/h ČR

27. Štefan Krč 10 66.724
km 12:00:00 35.12 5.62 km/h Klub letmých houbařů Krč SVK

28. Roman Aldorf 17 60.463
km 12:00:00 31.82 7.67 km/h ČR

29. Petr Prokop
Tůma 34 58.200

km 12:00:00 30.63 5.00 km/h Worl Tchabba Marathon Team
Slatina nad Zdobnicí ČR

30. Petr Aldorf 16 54.400
km 12:00:00 28.63 6.90 km/h ČR

Results of the Race
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M18-49

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Tomáš Ulma 1 126.579
km 12:00:00 66.62 10.72 km/h ČR

2. Jaroslav Bohdal 5 119.651
km 12:00:00 62.97 10.04 km/h MK Kladno ČR

3. Ananda-Lahari
Zuščin 2 115.374

km 12:00:00 60.72 9.63 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Sovensko

4. Jan Stoszek 32 106.266
km 12:00:00 55.93 8.91 km/h VZS Ostrava ČR

5. Wojciech
Agiejczyk 15 105.916

km 12:00:00 55.75 8.84 km/h AGH Kraków Poland

6. Filip Klepl 22 105.474
km 12:00:00 55.51 8.94 km/h KLESPOL Praha ČR

7. David Peschke 3 105.441
km 12:00:00 55.50 8.88 km/h SCMT Berlin Deutschland

8. Pavel Fusek 19 100.120
km 12:00:00 52.69 8.39 km/h ČR

9. Petr Kelin 21 95.827
km 12:00:00 50.44 8.10 km/h ČR

10. Josef Kožnar 25 93.791
km 12:00:00 49.36 7.92 km/h ČR

11. Baladev Sárasz 36 93.063
km 12:00:00 48.98 7.81 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Slovensko

12. Ondřej Fusek 18 92.519
km 12:00:00 48.69 7.75 km/h ČR

13. Aleš Plíva 27 91.424
km 12:00:00 48.12 7.71 km/h SCMT ČR

14. Praguna
Vágner 35 90.961

km 12:00:00 47.87 7.60 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

15. Jan Kotouček 24 90.863
km 12:00:00 47.82 7.61 km/h TJ Svitavy ČR

16. Jan Trhoň 33 90.768
km 12:00:00 47.77 7.61 km/h Farnost Neratovice ČR

17. Pavel Semela 30 86.971
km 12:00:00 45.77 7.27 km/h Farnost Neratovice ČR

18. Vít Kurka 26 84.800
km 12:00:00 44.63 8.84 km/h TK Opava ČR

19. Ludvík Szabó 9 73.424
km 12:00:00 38.64 6.12 km/h

20. Vilém Sklenák 31 69.600
km 12:00:00 36.63 9.58 km/h ČR

21. Roman Aldorf 17 60.463
km 12:00:00 31.82 7.67 km/h ČR

22. Petr Prokop
Tůma 34 58.200

km 12:00:00 30.63 5.00 km/h Worl Tchabba Marathon Team
Slatina nad Zdobnicí ČR

23. Petr Aldorf 16 54.400
km 12:00:00 28.63 6.90 km/h ČR

Results of the Race
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M50-59

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Ondřej Prokop 29 111.908 km 12:00:00 58.90 9.37 km/h Dromeus ČR
2. Miroslav Kostlivý 23 106.624 km 12:00:00 56.12 8.96 km/h TRAGED TEAM Praha ČR
3. Petr Solnička 7 100.924 km 12:00:00 53.12 8.53 km/h AC Česká Lípa ČR
4. Evžen Ge 20 95.782 km 12:00:00 50.41 8.09 km/h SK Jizera ČR
5. Miroslav Osladil 38 79.100 km 12:00:00 41.63 9.79 km/h AC- Radíkov ČR

Results of the Race
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M60-69

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Petr Kuchař 8 97.401 km 12:00:00 51.26 8.20 km/h Maratonklub Kladno ČR
2. Štefan Krč 10 66.724 km 12:00:00 35.12 5.62 km/h Klub letmých houbařů Krč SVK

Results of the Race
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Women

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Šárka Kolbová 12 112.759 km 12:00:00 59.35 9.53 km/h TK Opava ČR
2. Lenka Bayerová 14 97.598 km 12:00:00 51.37 8.26 km/h TJ Sokol Unhoštˇ ČR
3. Veronika Kleinová 13 86.700 km 12:00:00 45.63 7.25 km/h neregistr. ČR
4. Tirtha Voelckner 11 71.500 km 12:00:00 37.63 7.14 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Germany

Results of the Race
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
W18-49

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Šárka Kolbová 12 112.759 km 12:00:00 59.35 9.53 km/h TK Opava ČR
2. Lenka Bayerová 14 97.598 km 12:00:00 51.37 8.26 km/h TJ Sokol Unhoštˇ ČR
3. Veronika Kleinová 13 86.700 km 12:00:00 45.63 7.25 km/h neregistr. ČR
4. Tirtha Voelckner 11 71.500 km 12:00:00 37.63 7.14 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Germany

Results of the Race
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6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Men

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Jan Škrdla 64 73.822
km 06:00:00 38.85 12.57 km/h TJ Sokol Velká ČR

2. Jiří Mašita 68 72.303
km 06:00:00 38.05 12.07 km/h Spartak Praha 4 ČR

3. Atmavir Spáčil 40 66.750
km 06:00:00 35.13 11.16 km/h SCMT ČR

4. Oskar Ganz 47 65.524
km 06:00:00 34.49 11.11 km/h SCMC Switzerland

5. Václav Kučera 42 63.493
km 06:00:00 33.42 10.71 km/h Mšené-lázně ČR

6. Pranjal Milovník 43 60.155
km 06:00:00 31.66 10.26 km/h Sri Chinmoy Maraton Team Slovensko

7. Jan Jaeger 41 56.023
km 06:00:00 29.49 9.49 km/h APOLLO SPORT Ústí nad

Labem ČR

8. Pavel Dryák 45 55.464
km 06:00:00 29.19 9.31 km/h ČR

9. Antonín Gajdoš 46 55.350
km 06:00:00 29.13 9.44 km/h SCMT ČR

10. Jwalanta
Voelckner 62 55.100

km 06:00:00 29.00 9.24 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Germany

11. Ondřej Ženíšek 60 53.878
km 06:00:00 28.36 9.15 km/h ČR

12. Petr Kubišta 69 53.200
km 06:00:00 28.00 8.87 km/h ZLIČÍN ČR

13. Martin Válek 63 52.900
km 06:00:00 27.84 9.09 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

14. Petr Watzke 61 51.433
km 06:00:00 27.07 8.60 km/h Teplice ČR

15. Vladimír Chvátal 49 50.573
km 06:00:00 26.62 8.73 km/h Úvaly ČR

16. Milan Javornický 65 50.570
km 06:00:00 26.62 8.64 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

17. Pavel Novák 72 43.380
km 06:00:00 22.83 7.63 km/h SCMT

18. Miroslav Kriško 59 42.200
km 06:00:00 22.21 8.62 km/h

19. Michal Jandásek 44 41.800
km 06:00:00 22.00 9.71 km/h Facin Club ČR

20. Rohak Muravský 67 36.100
km 06:00:00 19.00 6.93 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

21. Shilanyas Bielik 71 36.100
km 06:00:00 19.00 6.06 km/h SCMT SR

Results of the Race
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6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M18-49

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Jan Škrdla 64 73.822
km 06:00:00 38.85 12.57 km/h TJ Sokol Velká ČR

2. Jiří Mašita 68 72.303
km 06:00:00 38.05 12.07 km/h Spartak Praha 4 ČR

3. Atmavir Spáčil 40 66.750
km 06:00:00 35.13 11.16 km/h SCMT ČR

4. Oskar Ganz 47 65.524
km 06:00:00 34.49 11.11 km/h SCMC Switzerland

5. Václav Kučera 42 63.493
km 06:00:00 33.42 10.71 km/h Mšené-lázně ČR

6. Pranjal Milovník 43 60.155
km 06:00:00 31.66 10.26 km/h Sri Chinmoy Maraton Team Slovensko

7. Jan Jaeger 41 56.023
km 06:00:00 29.49 9.49 km/h APOLLO SPORT Ústí nad

Labem ČR

8. Pavel Dryák 45 55.464
km 06:00:00 29.19 9.31 km/h ČR

9. Antonín Gajdoš 46 55.350
km 06:00:00 29.13 9.44 km/h SCMT ČR

10. Jwalanta
Voelckner 62 55.100

km 06:00:00 29.00 9.24 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Germany

11. Ondřej Ženíšek 60 53.878
km 06:00:00 28.36 9.15 km/h ČR

12. Petr Kubišta 69 53.200
km 06:00:00 28.00 8.87 km/h ZLIČÍN ČR

13. Martin Válek 63 52.900
km 06:00:00 27.84 9.09 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

14. Petr Watzke 61 51.433
km 06:00:00 27.07 8.60 km/h Teplice ČR

15. Vladimír Chvátal 49 50.573
km 06:00:00 26.62 8.73 km/h Úvaly ČR

16. Milan Javornický 65 50.570
km 06:00:00 26.62 8.64 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

17. Pavel Novák 72 43.380
km 06:00:00 22.83 7.63 km/h SCMT

18. Michal Jandásek 44 41.800
km 06:00:00 22.00 9.71 km/h Facin Club ČR

19. Rohak Muravský 67 36.100
km 06:00:00 19.00 6.93 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

20. Shilanyas Bielik 71 36.100
km 06:00:00 19.00 6.06 km/h SCMT SR

Results of the Race
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6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
M50-59

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Miroslav Kriško 59 42.200 km 06:00:00 22.21 8.62 km/h

Results of the Race
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6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Women

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Zuzka Docziová 70 55.088 km 06:00:00 28.99 9.48 km/h SCMT SR
2. Lenka Švecová 58 54.123 km 06:00:00 28.49 9.17 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR
3. Jana Bieblová 52 50.235 km 06:00:00 26.44 8.50 km/h Praha 6 ČR
4. Karolína Mengerová 51 49.296 km 06:00:00 25.95 8.48 km/h ČR
5. Ilvaka Němcová 50 49.296 km 06:00:00 25.95 8.48 km/h SCMT ČR
6. Věra Zajícová 56 47.686 km 06:00:00 25.10 7.99 km/h ČR
7. Puneeta Makowka 57 47.620 km 06:00:00 25.06 7.95 km/h SCMT Switzerland Switzerland
8. Pavlína Procházková 54 45.600 km 06:00:00 24.00 9.31 km/h Lokomotiva Beroun ČR
9. Prineet Slouková 55 45.600 km 06:00:00 24.00 7.61 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

Results of the Race
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6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
W18-49

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Zuzka Docziová 70 55.088 km 06:00:00 28.99 9.48 km/h SCMT SR
2. Lenka Švecová 58 54.123 km 06:00:00 28.49 9.17 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR
3. Karolína Mengerová 51 49.296 km 06:00:00 25.95 8.48 km/h ČR
4. Ilvaka Němcová 50 49.296 km 06:00:00 25.95 8.48 km/h SCMT ČR
5. Věra Zajícová 56 47.686 km 06:00:00 25.10 7.99 km/h ČR
6. Pavlína Procházková 54 45.600 km 06:00:00 24.00 9.31 km/h Lokomotiva Beroun ČR
7. Prineet Slouková 55 45.600 km 06:00:00 24.00 7.61 km/h Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team ČR

Results of the Race
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6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
W50-59

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country
1. Jana Bieblová 52 50.235 km 06:00:00 26.44 8.50 km/h Praha 6 ČR
2. Puneeta Makowka 57 47.620 km 06:00:00 25.06 7.95 km/h SCMT Switzerland Switzerland

Results of the Race

19 of 20



6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2012,
Relay

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team Country

1. Ashish Zubatý, Karel Branka, Jakub
Tomanec 96 66.500

km 06:00:00 35.00 11.11 km/h

2. Abhejali Bernardová,Sylva
Strádalová,Keertivati Šenkýřová 95 65.661

km 06:00:00 34.56 11.09 km/h Sri Chinmoy
Maraton Team ČR

3.
Francois Durrive,Pierre-Emanuel
Malcotti,Peter Lindsay,Augusto
Anticchi

91 63.623
km 06:00:00 33.49 10.78 km/h Escape Velocity France

4. Milan Hlava,Adelaide Mikova,Radka
Sýkorová 92 62.315

km 06:00:00 32.80 10.71 km/h Longrun.cz ČR

5. Jiří Palička, Roman Štrbina 90 61.067
km 06:00:00 32.14 10.23 km/h

6. Ramita Kvirencová,Akshaya
Bradová,Bhoiravi Achenbach 94 58.744

km 06:00:00 30.92 10.07 km/h Sri Chinmoy
Maraton Team ČR

7. Zuzana Čermáková,Marta
Brabcová,Lenka Šlajferčíková 93 46.523

km 06:00:00 24.49 7.88 km/h scmt ČR

8. Jana Dvořáková,Marie Königová 97 44.837
km 06:00:00 23.60 7.76 km/h ČR

Results of the Race
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